12th February 2023

Course

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Name

Capella
Emi
Kiera
Ellora

Eliana
Kate
Bellah
Poppy
lley
Ursula

Camden
Matthew
Cole
Tennyson
Toby
Sam
Tully
Dominic
Harrison
Milo

Tyler
Oli
Jonty
Malik
Matti
Jack
Charlie
Fin
Kalan
Willem
Sterling
Zander
Brook
Reef
Max

MTBNZ - Round 4 - Rotorua

Surname

Martin
Summers
Vlaar
Sidwell

Hulsebosch
Hastings
Birchall
Croucher
Nunns
Summers

Rutherfurd
Mcfarlane
Hulsebosch
Wiffin
Kuegler
Lawson
Dinsdale
Spanbroek
Fletcher
O'Brien

Waite
Clark
Williamson
Boatwright
McGregor
Collins
Wiffin
Molloy
Evan S
Sandberg

Gen.

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Stevens-Mcnak Male

McEwen
Rutherfurd
Doole
Russell

Male
Male
Male
Male

Category

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Cat. Positio

Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI

Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI

Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI

Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI
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Time

03:29.680
03:37.775
03:58.414
04:32.875

02:59.616
03:11.072
03:11.276
03:24.141
03:28.546
04:27.839

02:49.279
03:00.137
03:01.887
03:11.879
03:12.312
03:18.437
03:26.980
03:34.280
03:35.398
04:28.360

02:34.955
02:36.200
02:42.860
02:44.569
02:46.224
02:49.381
02:49.959
02:52.521
02:57.180
02:58.485
03:04.740
03:05.046
03:11.817
03:23.079
03:42.856



Finals

Finals
Finals

Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

Rohan

Toby
Gordon

Joel

Gustavo
Beaudene
Rhys

George
Isaac
William
Aaron
Dylan
Liam
Hunter
Jack
Dylan
Kobe
Harrison

Caitlin
Sacha
Erice

Poppy
Maddy

Kalani
Georgia

Ryan
Nate
Josh
Oli
Angus
Oliver
Ty
Blake
Arje
Ollie
Zak

Toby

Sidwell

Summers
Stilwell

Chamberlain

Testa

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Mangin-Oldhan Male

Telford

Harvey
Holman
Savage
Davey
Anderson
Jackson
McCabe
Hale
Wilmshurst
Purchase
Lei

Flavell
Earnest
Van Leuven
Lane
Sinclair

Muirhead
Sweeney

Hastings
Washer
Bonnar
Nicholls
Ferguson
Jeffrey
Muirhead
Fisher
Beveridge
Coombes
Surtees

Meek

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Under 17

Masters 3
Masters 3

Masters 2

Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19

Elite
Elite

Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19

Elite

Non-UCI

Non-UCI
Non-UCI

Non-UClI

Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI

Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI

UCl
ucCl
UCl
ucCl
UCl

Non-UCI
Non-UCI

Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UClI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI

Non-UCI
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03:48.385

03:27.141
04:30.942

03:27.894

02:52.516
03:36.422
03:38.001

02:47.022
02:49.699
02:50.022
02:50.117
02:52.717
02:56.842
02:57.504
02:58.257
03:07.193
03:12.729
03:14.815

03:08.091
03:08.340
03:09.246
03:23.155
04:30.224

03:22.085
04:58.916

02:39.995
02:42.573
02:44.604
02:44.717
02:47.260
02:53.891
02:55.226
02:58.115
03:01.803
03:06.619
03:19.575

02:36.505



Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Louis
Guy
Bryn
Sam
Nico
Carson
Shaun
Liam
Lloyd
John
Carter

Hamilton
Johnston
Dickerson
Gale
Arnold
Rayner
Barclay
Barclay
Jenks
Laws
Wiffin

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
Non-UCI
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02:36.959
02:37.784
02:38.585
02:41.385
02:42.238
02:43.806
02:46.664
02:46.716
02:48.346
02:48.991
02:51.604



