MTBNZ - Round 4 - Rotorua

12th February 2023

Course	Name	Surname	Gen.	Category	Cat	t. Positio	Time
Finals	Capella	Martin	Female	Under 15	Non-UCI	1	03:29.680
Finals	Emi	Summers	Female	Under 15	Non-UCI	2	03:37.775
Finals	Kiera	Vlaar	Female	Under 15	Non-UCI	3	03:58.414
Finals	Ellora	Sidwell	Female	Under 15	Non-UCI	4	04:32.875
Tillais	Lilora	Sidwell	remare	Officer 13	11011 001	7	04.32.073
Finals	Eliana	Hulsebosch	Female	Under 17	Non-UCI	1	02:59.616
Finals	Kate	Hastings	Female	Under 17	Non-UCI	2	03:11.072
Finals	Bellah	Birchall	Female	Under 17	Non-UCI	3	03:11.276
Finals	Poppy	Croucher	Female	Under 17	Non-UCI	4	03:24.141
Finals	lley	Nunns	Female	Under 17	Non-UCI	5	03:28.546
Finals	Ursula	Summers	Female	Under 17	Non-UCI	6	04:27.839
E' I.	0	D. W. of ol	Mala	11.145	Name IIICI	4	00 40 070
Finals	Camden	Rutherfurd	Male	Under 15	Non-UCI	1	02:49.279
Finals	Matthew	Mcfarlane	Male	Under 15	Non-UCI	2	03:00.137
Finals	Cole	Hulsebosch	Male	Under 15	Non-UCI	3	03:01.887
Finals	Tennyson	Wiffin	Male	Under 15	Non-UCI	4	03:11.879
Finals	Toby	Kuegler	Male	Under 15	Non-UCI	5	03:12.312
Finals	Sam	Lawson	Male	Under 15	Non-UCI	6	03:18.437
Finals	Tully	Dinsdale	Male	Under 15	Non-UCI	7	03:26.980
Finals	Dominic	Spanbroek	Male	Under 15	Non-UCI	8	03:34.280
Finals	Harrison	Fletcher	Male	Under 15	Non-UCI	9	03:35.398
Finals	Milo	O'Brien	Male	Under 15	Non-UCI	10	04:28.360
Finale	Tulor	\\/oito	Mala	Under 17	Non LICI	1	02:24 055
Finals	Tyler	Waite	Male	Under 17	Non-UCI	1	02:34.955
Finals	Oli	Clark	Male	Under 17	Non-UCI	2	02:36.200
Finals	Jonty	Williamson	Male	Under 17	Non-UCI	3	02:42.860
Finals	Malik	Boatwright	Male	Under 17	Non-UCI	4	02:44.569
Finals	Matti	McGregor	Male	Under 17	Non-UCI	5	02:46.224
Finals	Jack	Collins	Male	Under 17	Non-UCI	6	02:49.381
Finals	Charlie	Wiffin	Male	Under 17	Non-UCI	7	02:49.959
Finals	Fin	Molloy	Male	Under 17	Non-UCI	8	02:52.521
Finals	Kalan	Evan S	Male	Under 17	Non-UCI	9	02:57.180
Finals	Willem	Sandberg	Male	Under 17	Non-UCI	10	02:58.485
Finals	Sterling	Stevens-Mcnab		Under 17	Non-UCI	11	03:04.740
Finals	Zander	McEwen	Male	Under 17	Non-UCI	12	03:05.046
Finals	Brook	Rutherfurd	Male	Under 17	Non-UCI	13	03:11.817
Finals	Reef	Doole	Male	Under 17	Non-UCI	14	03:23.079
Finals	Max	Russell	Male	Under 17	Non-UCI	15	03:42.856

Finals	Rohan	Sidwell	Male	Under 17	Non-UCI	16	03:48.385
Finals	Toby	Summers	Male	Masters 3	Non-UCI	1	03:27.141
	•					•	
Finals	Gordon	Stilwell	Male	Masters 3	Non-UCI	2	04:30.942
Finals	Joel	Chamberlain	Male	Masters 2	Non-UCI	1	03:27.894
Finals	Gustavo	Testa	Male	Masters 1	Non-UCI	1	02:52.516
Finals	Beaudene	Mangin-Oldhan	Male	Masters 1	Non-UCI	2	03:36.422
Finals	Rhys	Telford	Male	Masters 1	Non-UCI	3	03:38.001
Finals	George	Harvey	Male	Open	Non-UCI	1	02:47.022
Finals	Isaac	Holman	Male	Open	Non-UCI	2	02:49.699
Finals	William	Savage	Male	Open	Non-UCI	3	02:50.022
Finals	Aaron	Davey	Male	Open	Non-UCI	4	02:50.117
Finals	Dylan	Anderson	Male	Open	Non-UCI	5	02:52.717
Finals	Liam	Jackson	Male	Open	Non-UCI	6	02:56.842
Finals	Hunter	McCabe	Male	Open	Non-UCI	7	02:57.504
Finals	Jack	Hale	Male	Open	Non-UCI	8	02:58.257
Finals	Dylan	Wilmshurst	Male	Open	Non-UCI	9	03:07.193
Finals	Kobe	Purchase	Male	•	Non-UCI	10	03:07:193
			Male	Open	Non-UCI	11	03.12.729
Finals	Harrison	Lei	iviale	Open	NOII-OCI	11	03.14.015
Finala	Caitlin	Flavell	Female	Under 19	UCI	1	03:08.091
Finals						1	
Finals	Sacha	Earnest	Female	Under 19	UCI	2	03:08.340
Finals	Erice	Van Leuven	Female	Under 19	UCI	3	03:09.246
Finals	Poppy	Lane	Female	Under 19	UCI	4	03:23.155
Finals	Maddy	Sinclair	Female	Under 19	UCI	5	04:30.224
Finals	Kalani	Muirhead	Female	Elite	Non-UCI	1	03:22.085
Finals	Georgia	Sweeney	Female	Elite	Non-UCI	2	04:58.916
Finals	Ryan	Hastings	Male	Under 19	Non-UCI	1	02:39.995
Finals	Nate	Washer	Male	Under 19	Non-UCI	2	02:42.573
Finals	Josh	Bonnar	Male	Under 19	Non-UCI	3	02:44.604
Finals	Oli	Nicholls	Male	Under 19	Non-UCI	4	02:44.717
Finals	Angus	Ferguson	Male	Under 19	Non-UCI	5	02:47.260
Finals	Oliver	Jeffrey	Male	Under 19	Non-UCI	6	02:53.891
Finals	Ту	Muirhead	Male	Under 19	Non-UCI	7	02:55.226
Finals	Blake	Fisher	Male	Under 19	Non-UCI	8	02:58.115
Finals	Arje	Beveridge	Male	Under 19	Non-UCI	9	03:01.803
Finals	Ollie	Coombes	Male	Under 19	Non-UCI	10	03:06.619
Finals	Zak	Surtees	Male	Under 19	Non-UCI	11	03:19.575
Finals	Toby	Meek	Male	Elite	Non-UCI	1	02:36.505
	•						

Finals	Louis	Hamilton	Male	Elite	Non-UCI	2	02:36.959
Finals	Guy	Johnston	Male	Elite	Non-UCI	3	02:37.784
Finals	Bryn	Dickerson	Male	Elite	Non-UCI	4	02:38.585
Finals	Sam	Gale	Male	Elite	Non-UCI	5	02:41.385
Finals	Nico	Arnold	Male	Elite	Non-UCI	6	02:42.238
Finals	Carson	Rayner	Male	Elite	Non-UCI	7	02:43.806
Finals	Shaun	Barclay	Male	Elite	Non-UCI	8	02:46.664
Finals	Liam	Barclay	Male	Elite	Non-UCI	9	02:46.716
Finals	Lloyd	Jenks	Male	Elite	Non-UCI	10	02:48.346
Finals	John	Laws	Male	Elite	Non-UCI	11	02:48.991
Finals	Carter	Wiffin	Male	Elite	Non-UCI	12	02:51.604